

How a \$100,000 IRA is Parlayed to \$8,167,545!  
The 9th Wonder of the World  
The Stretch IRA  
Watch an Inherited IRA Grow!

This is the Value of a 1-year old's \$100,000 inherited IRA if he/she withdraws only the annual Required minimum distributions over the rest of her life at an assumed interest rate of 8%

Year	Age	Value of IRA	Life Expectancy		RMD	Cumulative
			Factor			
2008	1	\$ 100,000	81.6		\$ 1,225	\$ 1,225
2009	2	\$ 106,676	80.6		\$ 1,324	\$ 2,549
2010	3	\$ 113,781	79.6		\$ 1,429	\$ 3,978
2011	4	\$ 121,340	78.6		\$ 1,544	\$ 5,522
2012	5	\$ 129,380	77.6		\$ 1,667	\$ 7,189
2013	6	\$ 137,930	76.6		\$ 1,801	\$ 8,990
2014	7	\$ 147,019	75.6		\$ 1,945	\$ 10,935
2015	8	\$ 156,681	74.6		\$ 2,100	\$ 13,035
2016	9	\$ 166,947	73.6		\$ 2,268	\$ 15,303
2017	10	\$ 177,853	72.6		\$ 2,450	\$ 17,753
2018	11	\$ 189,435	71.6		\$ 2,646	\$ 20,399
2019	12	\$ 201,732	70.6		\$ 2,857	\$ 23,256
2020	13	\$ 214,785	69.6		\$ 3,086	\$ 26,342
2021	14	\$ 228,635	68.6		\$ 3,333	\$ 29,675
2022	15	\$ 243,326	67.6		\$ 3,600	\$ 33,275
2023	16	\$ 258,905	66.6		\$ 3,887	\$ 37,162
2024	17	\$ 275,419	65.6		\$ 4,198	\$ 41,361
2025	18	\$ 292,918	64.6		\$ 4,534	\$ 45,895
2026	19	\$ 311,454	63.6		\$ 4,897	\$ 50,792
2027	20	\$ 331,082	62.6		\$ 5,289	\$ 56,081
2028	21	\$ 351,857	61.6		\$ 5,712	\$ 61,793
2029	22	\$ 373,836	60.6		\$ 6,169	\$ 67,962
2030	23	\$ 397,081	59.6		\$ 6,662	\$ 74,624
2031	24	\$ 421,652	58.6		\$ 7,195	\$ 81,820
2032	25	\$ 447,613	57.6		\$ 7,771	\$ 89,591
2033	26	\$ 475,029	56.6		\$ 8,393	\$ 97,983
2034	27	\$ 503,967	55.6		\$ 9,064	\$ 107,048
2035	28	\$ 534,495	54.6		\$ 9,789	\$ 116,837
2036	29	\$ 566,682	53.6		\$ 10,572	\$ 127,409
2037	30	\$ 600,599	52.6		\$ 11,418	\$ 138,827
2038	31	\$ 636,315	51.6		\$ 12,332	\$ 151,159
2039	32	\$ 673,902	50.6		\$ 13,318	\$ 164,477
2040	33	\$ 713,431	49.6		\$ 14,384	\$ 178,861
2041	34	\$ 754,971	48.6		\$ 15,534	\$ 194,395
2042	35	\$ 798,591	47.6		\$ 16,777	\$ 211,173
2043	36	\$ 844,359	46.6		\$ 18,119	\$ 229,292
2044	37	\$ 892,339	45.6		\$ 19,569	\$ 248,861
2045	38	\$ 942,592	44.6		\$ 21,134	\$ 269,995
2046	39	\$ 995,174	43.6		\$ 22,825	\$ 292,820
2047	40	\$ 1,050,137	42.6		\$ 24,651	\$ 317,471
2048	41	\$ 1,107,525	41.6		\$ 26,623	\$ 344,094

2049	42	\$	1,167,374	40.6	\$	28,753	\$	372,847
2050	43	\$	1,229,710	39.6	\$	31,053	\$	403,901
2051	44	\$	1,294,549	38.6	\$	33,538	\$	437,438
2052	45	\$	1,361,893	37.6	\$	36,221	\$	473,659
2053	46	\$	1,431,726	36.6	\$	39,118	\$	512,777
2054	47	\$	1,504,016	35.6	\$	42,248	\$	555,025
2055	48	\$	1,578,710	34.6	\$	45,627	\$	600,652
2056	49	\$	1,655,729	33.6	\$	49,278	\$	649,930
2057	50	\$	1,734,968	32.6	\$	53,220	\$	703,150
2058	51	\$	1,816,288	31.6	\$	57,477	\$	760,627
2059	52	\$	1,899,515	30.6	\$	62,076	\$	822,703
2060	53	\$	1,984,435	29.6	\$	67,042	\$	889,745
2061	54	\$	2,070,785	28.6	\$	72,405	\$	962,150
2062	55	\$	2,158,250	27.6	\$	78,197	\$	1,040,347
2063	56	\$	2,246,457	26.6	\$	84,453	\$	1,124,800
2064	57	\$	2,334,964	25.6	\$	91,210	\$	1,216,010
2065	58	\$	2,423,254	24.6	\$	98,506	\$	1,314,516
2066	59	\$	2,510,728	23.6	\$	106,387	\$	1,420,903
2067	60	\$	2,596,688	22.6	\$	114,898	\$	1,535,801
2068	61	\$	2,680,334	21.6	\$	124,090	\$	1,659,890
2069	62	\$	2,760,744	20.6	\$	134,017	\$	1,793,907
2070	63	\$	2,836,866	19.6	\$	144,738	\$	1,938,645
2071	64	\$	2,907,498	18.6	\$	156,317	\$	2,094,962
2072	65	\$	2,971,275	17.6	\$	168,822	\$	2,263,784
2073	66	\$	3,026,649	16.6	\$	182,328	\$	2,446,113
2074	67	\$	3,071,866	15.6	\$	196,915	\$	2,643,027
2075	68	\$	3,104,948	14.6	\$	212,668	\$	2,855,695
2076	69	\$	3,123,663	13.6	\$	229,681	\$	3,085,376
2077	70	\$	3,125,500	12.6	\$	248,056	\$	3,333,431
2078	71	\$	3,107,640	11.6	\$	267,900	\$	3,601,331
2079	72	\$	3,066,919	10.6	\$	289,332	\$	3,890,663
2080	73	\$	2,999,794	9.6	\$	312,479	\$	4,203,142
2081	74	\$	2,902,301	8.6	\$	337,477	\$	4,540,619
2082	75	\$	2,770,010	7.6	\$	364,475	\$	4,905,094
2083	76	\$	2,597,978	6.6	\$	393,633	\$	5,298,727
2084	77	\$	2,380,692	5.6	\$	425,124	\$	5,723,851
2085	78	\$	2,112,014	4.6	\$	459,134	\$	6,182,984
2086	79	\$	1,785,111	3.6	\$	495,864	\$	6,678,848
2087	80	\$	1,392,387	2.6	\$	535,533	\$	7,214,382
2088	81	\$	925,402	1.6	\$	578,376	\$	7,792,758
2089	82	\$	374,788	0.6	\$	374,788	\$	8,167,545
2090	83	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	8,167,545

**TOTALS**

**\$ 8,167,545**